THE INDUSTRIAL NETWORK COMPANY
The N-TRON ® 702M12-W  Industrial Wireless Radio offers
outstanding performance and ease of use.  It is ideally suited
for connecting wireless devices to a wired network or for
connecting two wired networks in an IP67 environment, where
it is not possible, impractical, or too expensive to install cable.
Product Features
 • Full IEEE 802.11a,b,g,n Compliance

NEMA TS1/ TS2 for Traffi c control
702M12-W WIRELESS ETHERNET RADIO
Ordering Information
702M12-W   Industrial Wireless Radio
702M12-PK  Pole mount kit for 702M12-W
ANT-CAB-400-N-RPTNC-X Low Loss Coaxial Antenna cable;
   1 RP-TNC  and 1 N Male connector
ANT-MD24-12  2.4GHz 12dBi Mini Directional Antenna
ANT-MD24-16  2.4GHz 16dBi Directional Antenna
ANT-PD58-19  5.8GHz 19dBi Directional Antenna
ANT-PD58-32  5.8 GHz Parabolic Dish 32dBi
   Directional Antenna
M12-DRK  DIN-Rail kit for 702M12-W
NTPS-24-1.3  DIN-Rail Power Supply 24V@1.3 Amp
Environmental